TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM698226

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SITUS ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC		12/22/2021	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS
SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION		12/22/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE
AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, INC.		12/22/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KKR LOAN ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LLC, as collateral agent
Street Address:	9 WEST 57TH STREET, 41ST FLOOR
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10019
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 98

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2538868	COHEN FINANCIAL
Registration Number:	6555250	SRG WAREHOUSE LOAN SYSTEM
Registration Number:	6555179	READY PRICE
Registration Number:	6555180	READY P PRICE
Registration Number:	6520862	P
Registration Number:	6519576	RDCF
Registration Number:	6519578	RDCF
Registration Number:	6519579	RBUDGET
Registration Number:	6519580	RBUDGET
Registration Number:	6424391	SURELOCK
Registration Number:	6179984	CJC TECHNOLOGIES
Registration Number:	6153270	ALAN KING AND COMPANY
Registration Number:	6304245	SBO
Registration Number:	6304246	SBO.NET
Registration Number:	6304247	SBO2000

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007543 FRAME: 0966 900666022

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6153271	BASELINE REVERSE
Registration Number:	6153272	BR BASELINE REVERSE
Registration Number:	6153273	BASELINE DELIVERY
Registration Number:	6153274	BR BASELINE DELIVERY
Registration Number:	6214960	BASELINE SURELOCK
Registration Number:	6214961	BASELINE SURELOCK
Registration Number:	6214962	
Registration Number:	6152385	AMC
Registration Number:	6044158	
Registration Number:	6165627	REALIZING OPPORTUNITIES IN REAL ESTATE
Registration Number:	6044159	SITUSAMC
Registration Number:	6038890	SITUSAMC
Registration Number:	6472977	LEF
Registration Number:	6480756	LENDING EXAMINATION FORMAT
Registration Number:	6012969	AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS
Registration Number:	5818089	CLARITY
Registration Number:	5831742	CLARITY PORTAL
Registration Number:	5686288	TELAPORT
Registration Number:	5680718	ACUITY
Registration Number:	5680719	DOCACUITY
Registration Number:	5755298	DYNAMC SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	5670294	MOUNTAINVIEW FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS A SITUS
Registration Number:	5587639	VALUATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Registration Number:	5427358	THE COLLINGWOOD GROUP
Registration Number:	5313428	CLIMB HIGHER
Registration Number:	5449395	MOUNTAINVIEW FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	5313429	HEDGE OPTIX
Registration Number:	5213508	HANOVER STREET
Registration Number:	5007530	CLOSINGXPRESS
Registration Number:	4831189	VALUATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Registration Number:	4812803	SITUS RERC
Registration Number:	4830696	SITUS RERC
Registration Number:	5191572	CJC TECHNOLOGIES
Registration Number:	4848149	SIZER
Registration Number:	4667432	AMC SERVICING SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	4666504	AMC DILIGENCE
Registration Number:	4666508	AMC
Registration Number:	4466446	FAIRNESSANALYZER

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4299382	HANOVER STREET
Registration Number:	4237666	SITUS
Registration Number:	4118523	WE EMPOWER YOU
Registration Number:	4117069	MOUNTAINVIEW
Registration Number:	3898717	COMPLIANCEANALYZER
Registration Number:	3987704	THE COLLINGWOOD GROUP
Registration Number:	3875825	THE VOICE OF HOUSING
Registration Number:	4061813	SITUS
Registration Number:	3908425	REGULATORCONNECT
Registration Number:	3850652	REGULATORDIRECT
Registration Number:	3431082	PROMERIT
Registration Number:	3747249	EMBTRUST
Registration Number:	3264130	INVESTORDIRECT
Registration Number:	3247342	MBMS
Registration Number:	3202017	SITUS
Registration Number:	3424197	LOGICEASE
Registration Number:	2729049	COMPLIANCEEASE
Registration Number:	2426677	RERC
Registration Number:	2247420	RERC REAL ESTATE RESEARCH CORPORATION
Serial Number:	88093785	TECH ESSENTIAL
Serial Number:	88020474	SECONDARY CERTAINTY
Serial Number:	90780544	CLOSER
Serial Number:	90749954	VMS
Serial Number:	90645769	ASSIMILATE SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	90645803	ASSIMILATE SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	90616408	RSQUARED
Serial Number:	90616425	RSQUARED
Serial Number:	90616441	RSQUARED CRE
Serial Number:	90616470	R
Serial Number:	90559812	WLS
Serial Number:	90559835	STREET RESOURCE GROUP
Serial Number:	90559889	SRG
Serial Number:	90559928	STREET RESOURCE GROUP
Serial Number:	90508216	MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
Serial Number:	90508241	MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
Serial Number:	90803674	SITUSAMC STRATA
Serial Number:	90803689	STRATA
Serial Number:	90780570	SITUSAMC CLOSER

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90749974	VMS NEXT
Serial Number:	90694588	PROMERIT AWARE
Serial Number:	90694618	AWARE
Serial Number:	90279164	DOCS2DATA
Serial Number:	90103845	CERTAINTY TITLE
Serial Number:	90044830	SITUSAMC GUARD
Serial Number:	88656724	CENTRICITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028357586

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-835-7500

Email: dcip@milbank.com
Correspondent Name: Javier J. Ramos

Address Line 1: 1850 K Street, NW, Suite 1100

Address Line 2: Milbank, LLP

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38446.00002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Javier J. Ramos
SIGNATURE:	/Javier J. Ramos/
DATE SIGNED:	12/28/2021

Total Attachments: 14

source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page1.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page2.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page3.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page4.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page5.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page6.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page7.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page8.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page9.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page10.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page11.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page12.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page12.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page13.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page13.tif source=11. SitusAMC - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page14.tif

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK RIGHTS

This GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK RIGHTS (this "Agreement"), dated as of December 22, 2021, is made by SITUS ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC, a Texas limited liability company, SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, and AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, INC., a Delaware corporation (each, a "Grantor" and collectively, the "Grantors"), in favor of KKR LOAN ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LLC, as collateral agent (in such capacity, the "Agent") for the benefit of the Secured Parties in connection with that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of December 22, 2021 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), among SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation ("Holdings"), SITUS GROUP HOLDINGS CORPATION, a Delaware corporation (a "Borrower", and "Borrower Agent", as applicable), AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, INC., a Delaware corporation (a "Borrower"), the lending institutions from time to time parties thereto (each a "Lender" and, collectively, the "Lenders") and KKR LOAN ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LLC, as administrative agent and collateral agent (in such capacities, together with its successors and assigns, the "Collateral Agent") for the benefit of the Secured Parties.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement, the Lenders have severally agreed to make Loans to the Borrower and the Letter of Credit Issuers have agreed to issue Letters of Credit, in each case upon the terms and subject to the conditions set forth therein;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, each Grantor and any Subsidiaries that become a party thereto, have executed and delivered the Security Agreement, dated as of December 22, 2021 in favor of the Collateral Agent (together with all amendments restatements, supplements and modifications, if any, from time to time thereafter made thereto, the "Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, Grantor has granted to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a lien on and security interest in, all of its right, title and interest in, to and under certain Intellectual Property, including the Trademarks, that is not Excluded Property; and

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and in order to induce the Lenders to make loans to the Borrower and the Letter of Credit Issuers to make their respective Extensions of Credit under the Credit Agreement and to induce one or more Cash Management Banks or Hedge Banks to enter into Secured Cash Management Agreements with Holdings and/or its Restricted Subsidiaries or Secured Hedge Agreements with the Borrower and/or its Restricted Subsidiaries, each Grantor agrees, for the benefit of the Collateral Agent and the Secured Parties, as follows:

- 1. DEFINITIONS. UNLESS OTHERWISE DEFINED HEREIN OR THE CONTEXT OTHERWISE REQUIRES, TERMS USED IN THIS AGREEMENT, INCLUDING ITS PREAMBLE AND RECITALS, HAVE THE MEANINGS PROVIDED OR PROVIDED BY REFERENCE IN THE CREDIT AGREEMENT AND THE SECURITY AGREEMENT.
- 2. GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST. EACH GRANTOR HEREBY GRANTS A LIEN ON AND SECURITY INTEREST IN ALL OF GRANTOR'S RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST IN, TO AND UNDER THE TRADEMARKS THAT ARE NOT EXCLUDED PROPERTY (INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THOSE ITEMS LISTED ON SCHEDULE

A HERETO), INCLUDING THE GOODWILL ASSOCIATED WITH SUCH TRADEMARKS AND THE RIGHT TO RECEIVE ALL PROCEEDS THEREFROM (COLLECTIVELY, THE "COLLATERAL"), TO THE COLLATERAL AGENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE SECURED PARTIES AS COLLATERAL SECURITY FOR THE PROMPT AND COMPLETE PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE WHEN DUE (WHETHER AT THE STATED MATURITY, BY ACCELERATION OR OTHERWISE) OF THE OBLIGATIONS; PROVIDED THAT, APPLICATIONS IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE TO REGISTER TRADEMARKS OR SERVICE MARKS ON THE BASIS OF SUCH GRANTOR'S "INTENT TO USE" SUCH TRADEMARKS OR SERVICE MARKS WILL NOT BE DEEMED TO BE COLLATERAL UNLESS AND UNTIL AN AMENDMENT TO ALLEGE USE OR A STATEMENT OF USE HAS BEEN FILED AND ACCEPTED BY THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, WHEREUPON SUCH APPLICATION SHALL BE AUTOMATICALLY SUBJECT TO THE SECURITY INTEREST GRANTED HEREIN AND DEEMED TO BE INCLUDED IN THE COLLATERAL.

- 3. PURPOSE. THIS AGREEMENT HAS BEEN EXECUTED AND DELIVERED BY EACH GRANTOR FOR THE PURPOSE OF RECORDING THE GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST HEREIN WITH THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE SECURITY INTEREST GRANTED HEREBY HAS BEEN GRANTED TO THE SECURED PARTIES IN CONNECTION WITH THE SECURITY AGREEMENT AND IS EXPRESSLY SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS THEREOF. THE SECURITY AGREEMENT (AND ALL RIGHTS AND REMEDIES OF THE SECURED PARTIES THEREUNDER) SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ITS TERMS.
- 4. ACKNOWLEDGMENT. EACH GRANTOR DOES HEREBY FURTHER ACKNOWLEDGE AND AFFIRM THAT THE RIGHTS AND REMEDIES OF THE SECURED PARTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE SECURITY INTEREST IN THE COLLATERAL GRANTED HEREBY ARE MORE FULLY SET FORTH IN THE CREDIT AGREEMENT AND THE SECURITY AGREEMENT, THE TERMS AND PROVISIONS OF WHICH (INCLUDING THE REMEDIES PROVIDED FOR THEREIN) ARE INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE HEREIN AS IF FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN. IN THE EVENT OF ANY CONFLICT BETWEEN THE TERMS OF THIS AGREEMENT AND THE TERMS OF THE SECURITY AGREEMENT, THE TERMS OF THE SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL GOVERN. IN THE TERMS OF THE CREDIT AGREEMENT AND THE TERMS OF THE CREDIT AGREEMENT SHALL GOVERN.
- 5. COUNTERPARTS. THIS AGREEMENT MAY BE EXECUTED IN COUNTERPARTS, EACH OF WHICH WILL BE DEEMED AN ORIGINAL, BUT ALL OF WHICH TOGETHER CONSTITUTE ONE AND THE SAME ORIGINAL. THE WORDS "EXECUTION," "EXECUTE", "SIGNED," "SIGNATURE," AND WORDS OF LIKE IMPORT IN THIS AGREEMENT SHALL BE DEEMED TO INCLUDE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURES, THE ELECTRONIC MATCHING OF ASSIGNMENT TERMS AND CONTRACT FORMATIONS ON ELECTRONIC PLATFORMS APPROVED BY THE ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT, OR THE KEEPING OF RECORDS IN ELECTRONIC FORM, EACH OF WHICH SHALL BE OF THE SAME LEGAL EFFECT, VALIDITY OR ENFORCEABILITY AS A MANUALLY EXECUTED SIGNATURE OR THE USE OF A PAPER-BASED RECORDKEEPING SYSTEM, AS THE CASE MAY BE, TO THE EXTENT AND AS PROVIDED FOR IN ANY APPLICABLE LAW, INCLUDING THE FEDERAL ELECTRONIC SIGNATURES IN GLOBAL AND NATIONAL COMMERCE ACT, THE NEW YORK STATE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURES AND RECORDS

ACT, OR ANY OTHER SIMILAR STATE LAWS BASED ON THE UNIFORM ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS ACT.

6. GOVERNING LAW: THIS AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly executed this Agreement as of the day and year first above written.

AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, INC.

By:

Michael France

-- DocuSigned by:

Name: Michael Franco
Title: Chief Executive Officer

SITUS ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

By:

Michael Franco

DocuSigned by:

Name: Michael Franco

Title: Chief Executive Officer

SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION

DocuSigned by:

By: Michael Franco

Name: Michael Franco

Title: Chief Executive Officer

[Signature Page to Trademark Security Agreement]

KKR LOAN ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LLC, as the Collateral Agent

By: Name: John Knox

Title: CFO

SCHEDULE A

U.S. Trademarks

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
TECH ESSENTIAL TECH ESSENTIAL	AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, INC.	88093785	27-AUG- 2018		
SECONDARY CERTAINTY	AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, INC.	88020474	29-JUN- 2018		
COHEN FINANCIAL	SITUS ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC	75665891	22-MAR- 1999	2538868	19-FEB- 2002
CLOSER CLOSER	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90780544	17-JUN- 2021		
VMS VMS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90749954	02-JUN- 2021		
ASSIMILATE SOLUTIONS ASSIMILATE SOLUTIONS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90645769	14-APR- 2021		
ASSIMILATE SOLUTIONS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90645803	14-APR- 2021		
RSQUARED RSQUARED	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90616408	31-MAR- 2021		
CrSquared	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90616425	31-MAR- 2021		
RSQUARED RSQUARED CRE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90616441	31-MAR- 2021		
R	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90616470	31-MAR- 2021		

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg.	Reg. Date
SRG WAREHOUSE LOAN SYSTEM SYSTEM	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90559787	04-MAR- 2021	6555250	9-Nov-21
WLS WLS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90559812	04-MAR- 2021		
STREET RESOURCE GROUP	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90559835	04-MAR- 2021		
SRG SRG	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90559889	04-MAR- 2021		
Street Resource Group	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90559928	04-MAR- 2021		
READY PRICE READY PRICE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90507376	03-FEB- 2021	6555179	09-NOV- 2021
READY P PRICE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90508118	03-FEB- 2021	6555180	09-NOV- 2021
	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90508185	03-FEB- 2021	6520862	12-OCT- 2021
P					
MORTGAGE EXCHANGE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90508216	03-FEB- 2021		
MORTGAGE EPOHANGE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90508241	03-FEB- 2021		
MORTGAGE EXCHANGE					
RDCF RDCF	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90415617	26-DEC- 2020	6519576	12-OCT- 2021
	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90415625	26-DEC- 2020	6519578	12-OCT- 2021
RDCF					

RBUDGET	Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg.	Reg. Date
Note		HOLDINGS	90415630			
SURELOCK CORPORATION SECURIOR SURELOCK SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SBO SBASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBSSELINE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBSSELINE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBSSELINE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBSSELINE SITUSAMC BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBSSELINE SITUSAMC BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBSSELINE SITUSAMC BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SSSSELINE SITUSAMC BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC BASELOCA BAS	Tradget	HOLDINGS	90415635		6519580	
SURELOCK	RBUDGET					
SURELOCK CORPORATION SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SBO SBO SBO SBO SBO SBO SBO S	SURELOCK		90257821		6424391	
CIT TECHNOLOGIES	SURELOCK			2020		2021
CIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	নী CCTechnologies		88870166		6179984	
HOLDINGS	CJC TECHNOLOGIES			2020		2020
SITUSAMC	ALAN KING AND COMPANY		88842304		6153270	
SBO		CORPORATION				
SBO.NET SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842339 20-MAR-2020 6304246 30-MAR-2021 SBO.NET SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842361 20-MAR-2020 6304247 30-MAR-2021 BBO2000 SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842390 20-MAR-2020 6153271 15-SEP-2020 BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842404 20-MAR-2020 6153272 15-SEP-2020 BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842404 20-MAR-2020 6153272 15-SEP-2020 BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS 88842421 20-MAR-2020 6153273 15-SEP-2020	SBO	HOLDINGS	88842323		6304245	
SBO.NET HOLDINGS CORPORATION 2020 2021 SBO.NET SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842361 20-MAR- 2020 6304247 30-MAR- 2021 BBO2000 SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842390 20-MAR- 2020 6153271 15-SEP- 2020 BASELINE BR BASELINE BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842404 20-MAR- 2020 6153272 15-SEP- 2020 BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS 88842421 20-MAR- 2020 6153273 15-SEP- 2020	SBO					
SBO.NET CORPORATION 88842361 20-MAR-2020 30-MAR-2021 SBO2000 SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842361 20-MAR-2020 6304247 30-MAR-2021 BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842390 20-MAR-2020 6153271 15-SEP-2020 BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION 88842404 20-MAR-2020 6153272 15-SEP-2020 BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS 88842421 20-MAR-2020 6153273 15-SEP-2020 BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS 88842421 20-MAR-2020 6153273 15-SEP-2020	SBO.NET		88842339		6304246	
SBO2000 HOLDINGS 2020 2021 2021 2020 SBO2000 SBO2000 CORPORATION 2020 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2020 2	SBO.NET	CORPORATION				
SITUSAMC		HOLDINGS	88842361		6304247	
BASELINE REVERSE HOLDINGS CORPORATION SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC CORPORATION BR BASELINE REVERSE SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION SITUSAMC HOLDINGS BASELINE DELIVERY SITUSAMC HOLDINGS SITUSAMC HOLDINGS BASELINE DELIVERY SITUSAMC HOLDINGS BASELINE DELIVERY BASELINE DELIVERY BOUND STATEMENT STATEM	SBO2000	CORPORATION				
SITUSAMC	BASELINE REVERSE		88842390		6153271	
BR BASELINE REVERSE HOLDINGS CORPORATION SITUSAMC HOLDINGS BASELINE DELIVERY BASELINE DELIVERY HOLDINGS SITUSAMC HOLDINGS BASELINE DELIVERY BASELINE DELIVERY	BASELINE REVERSE	CORPORATION				
BR BASELINE REVERSE CORPORATION SITUSAMC HOLDINGS 88842421 20-MAR- 2020 6153273 15-SEP- 2020	ERBASELINE		88842404		6153272	· -
HOLDINGS 2020 2020	BR BASELINE REVERSE					
	BASELINE DELIVERY		88842421		6153273	
	BASELINE DELIVERY			2020		2020

3

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
BASELINE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88842444	20-MAR- 2020	6153274	15-SEP- 2020
BR BASELINE DELIVERY					
BASELINE SURELOCK	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88842462	20-MAR- 2020	6214960	08-DEC- 2020
BASELINE BASELINE SURELOCK	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88842478	20-MAR- 2020	6214961	08-DEC- 2020
	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88842490	20-MAR- 2020	6214962	08-DEC- 2020
Design Only	SITUSAMC	88815451	28-FEB-	6152385	15-SEP-
AMC	HOLDINGS CORPORATION	00013431	2020	0132303	2020
AMC					
	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88632856	26-SEP- 2019	6044158	28-APR- 2020
Design Only					
REALIZING OPPORTUNITIES IN THE BUSINESS OF REAL ESTATE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88632983	26-SEP- 2019	6165627	29-SEP- 2020
SITUSAMC	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS	88633011	26-SEP- 2019	6044159	28-APR- 2020
SITUSAMC	CORPORATION				
SITUSAMC	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88633025	26-SEP- 2019	6038890	21-APR- 2020
LEF LEF	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88615194	12-SEP- 2019	6472977	31-AUG- 2021
LENDING EXAMINATION FORMAT	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88615206	12-SEP- 2019	6480756	07-SEP- 2021

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
AMERICAN MORTGAGE AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88579266	14-AUG- 2019	6012969	17-MAR- 2020
CLARITY CLARITY	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88093469	27-AUG- 2018	5818089	30-JUL- 2019
CLARITY PORTAL	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88093474	27-AUG- 2018	5831742	13-AUG- 2019
TELAPORT TELAPORT	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88093480	27-AUG- 2018	5686288	26-FEB- 2019
ACUITY ACUITY	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88093482	27-AUG- 2018	5680718	19-FEB- 2019
DOCACUITY DOCACUITY	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88093483	27-AUG- 2018	5680719	19-FEB- 2019
DYNAMC SOLUTIONS DYNAMC SOLUTIONS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88052946	25-JUL- 2018	5755298	21-MAY- 2019
MOUNTAINVIEW FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS A SITUS COMPANY	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	88010162	21-JUN- 2018	5670294	05-FEB- 2019
VALUATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	87575509	18-AUG- 2017	5587639	16-OCT- 2018
Cöllingwood THE COLLINGWOOD GROUP	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	87560132	08-AUG- 2017	5427358	20-MAR- 2018
CLIMB HIGHER CLIMB HIGHER	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	87232942	10-NOV- 2016	5313428	17-OCT- 2017
⊗ MOUNTAINVIEW MOUNTAINVIEW FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	87233027	10-NOV- 2016	5449395	17-APR- 2018

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
HEDGE OPTIX	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	87233045	10-NOV- 2016	5313429	17-OCT- 2017
HANOVERSTREET	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	87210405	20-OCT- 2016	5213508	30-MAY- 2017
HANOVER STREET					
ClosingXpress CLOSINGXPRESS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86844412	09-DEC- 2015	5007530	26-JUL- 2016
Volution Management	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86552027	03-MAR- 2015	4831189	13-OCT- 2015
VALUATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM					
SITUS RERC SITUS RERC	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86540301	19-FEB- 2015	4812803	15-SEP- 2015
Situs RERC SITUS RERC	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86540323	19-FEB- 2015	4830696	13-OCT- 2015
CIC TECHNOLOGIES CJC TECHNOLOGIES	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86311145	16-JUN- 2014	5191572	25-APR- 2017
SIZER SIZER	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86311187	16-JUN- 2014	4848149	03-NOV- 2015
AMC SERVICING SOLUTIONS AMC SERVICING SOLUTIONS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86298880	03-JUN- 2014	4667432	06-JAN- 2015
AMC DILIGENCE AMC DILIGENCE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86276073	08-MAY- 2014	4666504	06-JAN- 2015
AIMIC AMC	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	86276185	08-MAY- 2014	4666508	06-JAN- 2015
FAIRNESSANALYZER	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	85960707	14-JUN- 2013	4466446	14-JAN- 2014

6

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
HANOVER STREET HANOVER STREET	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	85644898	06-JUN- 2012	4299382	05-MAR- 2013
Situs situs	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	85597728	13-APR- 2012	4237666	06-NOV- 2012
WE EMPOWER YOU	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	85394797	10-AUG- 2011	4118523	27-MAR- 2012
MOUNTAINVIEW	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	85220865	19-JAN- 2011	4117069	27-MAR- 2012
COMPLIANCEANALYZER COMPLIANCEANALYZER	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77870804	12-NOV- 2009	3898717	04-JAN- 2011
The Collingwood Group THE COLLINGWOOD GROUP	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77871579	12-NOV- 2009	3987704	05-JUL- 2011
THE VOICE OF HOUSING THE VOICE OF HOUSING	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77871583	12-NOV- 2009	3875825	16-NOV- 2010
SITUS SITUS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77720434	23-APR- 2009	4061813	29-NOV- 2011
REGULATORCONNECT	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77540875	06-AUG- 2008	3908425	18-JAN- 2011
REGULATORDIRECT	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77541005	06-AUG- 2008	3850652	21-SEP- 2010
ProMerit PROMERIT	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77326200	09-NOV- 2007	3431082	20-MAY- 2008
emBTRUST EMBTRUST	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77276240	11-SEP- 2007	3747249	09-FEB- 2010

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
INVESTORDIRECT	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	77005883	22-SEP- 2006	3264130	17-JUL- 2007
⊘ mbms MBMS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	78938239	26-JUL- 2006	3247342	29-MAY- 2007
SITUS SITUS	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	78849064	29-MAR- 2006	3202017	23-JAN- 2007
LOGICEASE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	78675846	21-JUL- 2005	3424197	06-MAY- 2008
Compilance	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	76446660	03-SEP- 2002	2729049	24-JUN- 2003
COMPLIANCEEASE					
RERC RERC	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	75858664	29-NOV- 1999	2426677	06-FEB- 2001
RERC SHIPE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS	75405254	15-DEC- 1997	2247420	25-MAY- 1999
RERC REAL ESTATE RESEARCH CORPORATION	CORPORATION				
SITUSAMC STRATA SITUSAMC STRATA	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90803674	30-JUN- 2021		
STRATA STRATA	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90803689	30-JUN- 2021		
SITUSAMC CLOSER SITUSAMC CLOSER	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90780570	17-JUN- 2021		
VMS NEXT	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS	90749974	02-JUN- 2021		
VMS NEXT	CORPORATION				
PROMERIT AWARE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90694588	06-MAY- 2021		
AWARE AWARE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS CORPORATION	90694618	06-MAY- 2021		

8

TRADEMARK

Trademark	Owner	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
DOCS2DATA	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS	90279164	26-OCT- 2020		
DOCS2DATA	CORPORATION				
CERTAINTY TIFLE	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS	90103845	10-AUG- 2020		
CERTAINTY TITLE	CORPORATION				
SITUSAMC GUARD	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS	90044830	09-JUL- 2020		
SITUSAMC GUARD	CORPORATION				
CENTRICITY	SITUSAMC HOLDINGS	88656724	16-OCT- 2019		
CENTRICITY	CORPORATION				